
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/4/2025 - 6/4/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/04/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/04/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/04/2025 00:14 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 00:34 WELFARE 924 ALTO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/04/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/04/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/04/2025 01:32 WELFARE 1602-E LA CIENEGUITA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/04/2025 01:46 SUSPVEH 1703 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/04/2025 01:59 SUSPVEH 2910 RUFINA CT C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA LLUVIA 
ENCANTADA/ARBOLES 
BONITOS

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1108 SUNSHINE WAY C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3490-D ZAFARANO DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3546 ZAFARANO DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 02:17 SUSPPER 428 CAMINO ALIRE C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/04/2025 02:20 SUSPVEH 3007 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/04/2025 02:21 SUSPPER 205 W CORDOVA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/04/2025 02:33 WELFARE 3752-225 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-005763 06/04/2025 02:39 FOLLOWU
P

1142 SILER RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/04/2025 02:45 WELFARE 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 02:54 TRAFFIC 4324 AIRPORT RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 03:07 WELFARE 2210-1117 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/04/2025 03:08 WELFARE 5741 AIRPORT RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 03:25 CLOSEPA 525 W ZIA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/04/2025 03:58 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/04/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/04/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 3546 ZAFARANO DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 316 OTERO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R
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06/04/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-005764 06/04/2025 04:08 DOMESTIC JON KIM LN/AGUA FRIA RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 04:09 ALARMBU
S

3537 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/04/2025 04:12 CRIDAMM
V

303 E ALAMEDA ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/04/2025 04:18 CLOSEPA 428 CAMINO ALIRE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/04/2025 04:28 PSYCH   4804-B101 RAIL RUNNER RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/04/2025 04:35 ALARMBU
S

6599 JAGUAR DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/04/2025 04:56 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/04/2025 05:16 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-005765 06/04/2025 05:17 CRIMDAM
A

6581 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/04/2025 05:24 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/04/2025 05:53 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/04/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/04/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA LLUVIA 
ENCANTADA/ARBOLES 
BONITOS

A231  WHITE, COREY

06/04/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 1108 SUNSHINE WAY A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/04/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 3546 ZAFARANO DR A231  WHITE, COREY

06/04/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/04/2025 06:14 CRIMTRES 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/04/2025 06:18 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/04/2025 06:30 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C63   MENA, GERMAN

06/04/2025 06:34 WELFARE 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/04/2025 06:44 TRAFFIC W DE VARGAS ST/DON 
GASPAR AVE

F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/04/2025 06:48 TRAFFIC 27695 INTERSTATE 25 P13   DEBACA, JOHN M

06/04/2025 06:52 MVANONI
N

1351 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/04/2025 06:53 ALARMBU
S

66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/04/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2025-005766 06/04/2025 07:13 MVANONI
N

4440 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/04/2025 07:14 DEADANIM CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/04/2025 07:15 TRAFFIC E ALAMEDA ST/CATHEDRAL
PL

F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/04/2025 07:15 CLOSEPA SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-005767 06/04/2025 07:19 DEATH   2020-C101 CALLE LORCA F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-005768 06/04/2025 07:28 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON
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06/04/2025 07:44 MVAINJUR 4220 AIRPORT RD S602  LOVATO, ALMA

06/04/2025 07:46 WELFARE 2352 BROTHER ABEDON 
WAY

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/04/2025 07:52 SUSPVEH 1450 MIRACERROS LOOP S A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/04/2025 07:56 PARKED  1640 SIXTH ST S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

06/04/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/04/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/04/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/04/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 1108 SUNSHINE WAY A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/04/2025 08:15 ALARMBU
S

231 WASHINGTON AVE A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/04/2025 08:39 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/04/2025 08:52 PSYCH   5152-17 BECKNER RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2025-005769 06/04/2025 08:53 RAL     4250 CERRILLOS RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/04/2025 09:06 RAL     5492 AGUA FRIA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/04/2025 09:07 WELFARE PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/04/2025 09:24 OVERDOS
E

2052 GALISTEO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-005770 06/04/2025 09:30 BURGMV  7164 MESA DEL ORO A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-005771 06/04/2025 09:35 CRIMDAM
A

3537 ZAFARANO DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/04/2025 09:38 DISORDER 1012 ALTO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/04/2025 09:55 DISORDER 525 W ALAMEDA ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/04/2025 09:58 MVANONI
N

1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/04/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA LLUVIA 
ENCANTADA/ARBOLES 
BONITOS

F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/04/2025 10:02 MVANONI
N

16680 US 84-285 S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

06/04/2025 10:10 DISORDER 2401 GALISTEO RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/04/2025 10:15 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/04/2025 10:15 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A231  WHITE, COREY

06/04/2025 10:20 SUSPPER 3251 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/04/2025 10:24 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-005774 06/04/2025 10:30 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/04/2025 10:30 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/04/2025 10:34 ROA     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/04/2025 10:35 SUSPPER 2061 CALLE LORCA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/04/2025 10:40 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/04/2025 10:44 ASSTDEPT 16700 US 84-285 A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J
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06/04/2025 10:57 DISORDER 2014 CERRILLOS RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/04/2025 10:59 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/04/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

06/04/2025 11:00 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/04/2025 11:01 CLOSEPA 564 N GUADALUPE ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

06/04/2025 11:13 SUSPPER 2309 CAMINO RANCHO 
SIRINGO

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-005772 06/04/2025 11:14 STRAY   1299-52 VEGAS VERDES DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/04/2025 11:17 ANIMAL  2035-31 CALLE LORCA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/04/2025 11:22 CLOSEPA 1209 CANYON RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/04/2025 11:26 SUSPVEH 2061 CALLE LORCA A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/04/2025 11:26 CLOSEPA PINON ST/LLANO ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/04/2025 11:28 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/04/2025 11:29 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/04/2025 11:33 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR A231  WHITE, COREY

06/04/2025 11:38 FOLLOWU
P

7612 BACA LN A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/04/2025 11:38 MVANONI
N

2505 CERRILLOS RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

06/04/2025 11:42 CRIMTRES 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-005773 06/04/2025 11:45 STRAY   4551 PASEO DEL SOL S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-005778 06/04/2025 11:47 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

06/04/2025 11:54 RAL     CAMINO SAN 
JUAN/AVENIDA CONTENTA

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/04/2025 11:56 TRAFHAZ S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/DUNLAP ST

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/04/2025 11:59 CLOSEPA 3546 ZAFARANO DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-005777 06/04/2025 11:59 CRIMTRES 2308 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/04/2025 11:59 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/04/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/04/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/04/2025 12:05 ID THEFT 2504 AVENIDA DE ISIDRO B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-005776 06/04/2025 12:07 FOLLOWU
P

4129-1024 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-005775 06/04/2025 12:08 CARDIAC 715 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/04/2025 12:08 WELFARE 880 E PALACE AVE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/04/2025 12:09 BARKING 537 W SAN FRANCISCO ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/04/2025 12:18 RAL     2530 YUCCA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/04/2025 12:19 STOLENM
V

516 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/04/2025 12:20 ANIMAL  GALISTEO ST/W DE 
VARGAS ST

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL
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06/04/2025 12:20 AMBULAN
C

2021 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/04/2025 12:23 RAL     3960 SAN FELIPE RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/04/2025 12:30 CLOSEPA 1392 SANTA ROSA DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/04/2025 12:37 STRAY   525 CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/04/2025 12:37 ASSISTAN 1426-C CERRILLOS RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/04/2025 12:38 LARCENY 1426 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/04/2025 12:44 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/04/2025 12:47 PARKED  63 LINCOLN AVE F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/04/2025 12:53 ALARMBU
S

3286 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/04/2025 12:54 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-005780 06/04/2025 12:54 CRIMTRES 3298 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/04/2025 12:57 DISORDER 2868 RUFINA ST A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/04/2025 13:01 TRAFHAZ N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/04/2025 13:13 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-005779 06/04/2025 13:16 STRAY   CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/RODEO RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-005789 06/04/2025 13:24 HARASS  6600-605 JAGUAR DR F211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/04/2025 13:26 PARKED  208 WASHINGTON AVE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/04/2025 13:31 CLOSEPA W MARCY ST/LINCOLN AVE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/04/2025 13:31 DISORDER 3522 ZAFARANO DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/04/2025 13:33 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/04/2025 13:39 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

06/04/2025 13:41 DISORDER 121 SANDOVAL ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/04/2025 13:43 FOLLOWU
P

4801 BECKNER RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/04/2025 13:45 DISORDER 701 CALLEJON B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/04/2025 13:48 TRAFFIC GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

06/04/2025 13:49 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/04/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA LLUVIA 
ENCANTADA/ARBOLES 
BONITOS

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/04/2025 14:04 PARKED  66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/04/2025 14:19 DISORDER 901 SAINT MICHAELS DR V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/04/2025 14:22 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/04/2025 14:28 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/04/2025 14:31 CLOSEPA 1703 CERRILLOS RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/04/2025 14:37 ASSTDEPT 2081 CALLE LORCA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL
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06/04/2025 14:39 DISORDER VEGAS VERDES 
DR/CAMINO DE LOS 
ARROYOS

F211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/04/2025 14:44 HARASS  2774 SAWMILL RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/04/2025 14:46 ALARMRE
S

4141 CERRITO LINDO F211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/04/2025 14:46 MVANONI
N

VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/EXIT 10 ON

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

06/04/2025 14:48 FOLLOWU
P

1088 VILLAGE WAY I117  FEASTER, JILL M

2025-005783 06/04/2025 14:51 DISORDER 3561 ZAFARANO DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/04/2025 14:54 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

06/04/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA 2010 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/04/2025 15:05 FOLLOWU
P

2162 MANUEL MEDRANO 
RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/04/2025 15:07 MVANONI
N

BECKNER RD/WELLNESS 
WAY

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/04/2025 15:10 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/04/2025 15:11 MVAHIT  1801 ESPINACITAS ST S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

2025-005788 06/04/2025 15:13 FRAUD   856 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/04/2025 15:14 ABANDON OLD PECOS TRL/CALLE 
ESPEJO

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/04/2025 15:18 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

06/04/2025 15:18 FOLLOWU
P

4536 SOLECITO LOOP I117  FEASTER, JILL M

2025-005782 06/04/2025 15:25 NARCOTIC 2308 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/04/2025 15:26 FOLLOWU
P

1009 CAMINO ANASAZI I117  FEASTER, JILL M

2025-005785 06/04/2025 15:30 WARRANT 3561 ZAFARANO DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/04/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-005786 06/04/2025 15:30 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/04/2025 15:32 WELFARE 145 WASHINGTON AVE R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-005781 06/04/2025 15:33 SUSPVEH 2162 MANUEL MEDRANO 
RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/04/2025 15:35 FOLLOWU
P

2010-7 CERRILLOS RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/04/2025 15:37 WELFARE 1730 LLANO ST B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/04/2025 15:39 CLOSEPA 2001 HOPEWELL ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-005787 06/04/2025 15:41 TRAFARR 2821 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-005791 06/04/2025 15:45 DOMESTIC W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/04/2025 15:49 PARKED  530 W CORDOVA RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/04/2025 15:53 CLOSEPA 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA
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2025-005790 06/04/2025 15:55 FRAUD   4804-K301 RAIL RUNNER RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/04/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/04/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/04/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/04/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/04/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/04/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-005792 06/04/2025 16:06 STRAY   1035 CALLE DON ROBERTO S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/04/2025 16:06 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/04/2025 16:07 ANIMAL  3483-B CALLE MAES S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/04/2025 16:08 DISORDER 2014 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/04/2025 16:20 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/04/2025 16:28 ASSTPUBL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

T10   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

06/04/2025 16:40 RAL     W ALAMEDA ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

06/04/2025 16:47 TRAFDIR PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/04/2025 16:50 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/04/2025 16:52 WELFARE 113 CALLE NOPAL B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/04/2025 16:53 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/04/2025 16:54 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/04/2025 16:56 WELFARE W ZIA RD/BOTULPH RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/04/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/04/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2010 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/04/2025 17:00 WELFARE 1221 FLAGMAN WAY B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/04/2025 17:01 TRAFHAZ PASEO DE 
PERALTA/WASHINGTON 
AVE

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/04/2025 17:01 OVERDOS
E

1221 FLAGMAN WAY B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/04/2025 17:07 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-005793 06/04/2025 17:25 SIMBATT 307 MONTEZUMA AVE B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/04/2025 17:48 WELFARE 1405-233 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

F211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/04/2025 17:50 WELFARE 3795 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/04/2025 17:51 DISORDER 2007 CALLE LORCA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-005794 06/04/2025 17:58 DUI     COCHITI ST/CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

06/04/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 1108 SUNSHINE WAY B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

Page 7 of 9Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/04/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA LLUVIA 
ENCANTADA/ARBOLES 
BONITOS

B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/04/2025 18:02 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
ENSENADA

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/04/2025 18:17 DISORDER CAMINO ALIRE/W ALAMEDA 
ST

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/04/2025 18:26 DISORDER 2927 RUFINA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/04/2025 18:31 MVANONI
N

2600 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/04/2025 18:37 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/04/2025 18:51 PSYCH   1601 BERRY AVE B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/04/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/04/2025 19:07 WELFARE 29500 INTERSTATE 25 C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/04/2025 19:07 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/04/2025 19:28 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/04/2025 19:29 TRAFFIC CATRON ST/GRANT AVE C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-005798 06/04/2025 19:36 LARCBIKE W WATER ST/GALISTEO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/04/2025 19:36 WELFARE 540-3 W CORDOVA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/04/2025 19:49 PARKED  2412 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/04/2025 19:57 DISORDER 518-A W CORDOVA RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/04/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/04/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 3546 ZAFARANO DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/04/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA F211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/04/2025 20:10 DISORDER 3011-117 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/04/2025 20:14 CLOSEPA 2010 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/04/2025 20:28 WELFARE 121 SANDOVAL ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/04/2025 20:30 CLOSEPA 4401 CERRILLOS RD F211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/04/2025 20:32 TRAFFIC GALISTEO ST/W WATER ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/04/2025 20:35 DOCINFOR 4704 SUNDIAL WAY B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-005795 06/04/2025 20:38 AGGASLT SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/JAGUAR DR

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/04/2025 20:39 DISORDER 1262 CHESTNUT ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 20:47 DISORDER 121 SIRINGO RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/04/2025 20:53 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/04/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/04/2025 21:02 WELFARE 127 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/04/2025 21:09 PSYCH   170 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 21:13 TRAFFIC DON GASPAR AVE/W 
ALAMEDA ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

06/04/2025 21:18 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/04/2025 21:19 TRAFFIC 4354 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS
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06/04/2025 21:21 MVAINJUR 4801 BECKNER RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/04/2025 21:27 ITEMLF  4353 AIRPORT RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-005796 06/04/2025 21:31 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/04/2025 21:39 DISORDER RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-005797 06/04/2025 21:46 WEAPON  400 W CORDOVA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/04/2025 21:56 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/04/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1108 SUNSHINE WAY B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/04/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 2010 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/04/2025 22:00 MVAINJUR 144 E SAN MATEO RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-005799 06/04/2025 22:04 WELFARE 3533 JON KIM LN C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/04/2025 22:17 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

06/04/2025 22:21 DISORDER 121 SIRINGO RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/04/2025 22:27 ATLMVEH 2702 CALLE DE ORIENTE D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

06/04/2025 22:54 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/04/2025 22:59 CLOSEPA 2010 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/04/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/04/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/04/2025 23:14 WELFARE 2570 CALLE DELFINO C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/04/2025 23:21 911HU   SANDOVAL ST/W DE 
VARGAS ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-005800 06/04/2025 23:31 AGGASLT 4344 SIERRA BLANCA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/04/2025 23:34 TRAFFIC E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/CATHEDRAL PL

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

06/04/2025 23:58 TRAFFIC 102 GRANT AVE D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

06/04/2025 23:59 CLOSEPA 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/04/2025 23:59 CLOSEPA 3546 ZAFARANO DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  286
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/4/2025 - 6/4/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-106293 06/04/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C223  NC  06/04/2025 00:40:06
25-106294 06/04/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C237  NC  06/04/2025 00:32:30
25-106296 06/04/2025 00:14 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C212  CNR 06/04/2025 00:20:35
25-106299 06/04/2025 00:34 WELFARE 924 ALTO ST C223  AA  06/04/2025 00:58:10
25-106306 06/04/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  06/04/2025 01:13:21
25-106307 06/04/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C256  NC  06/04/2025 01:13:09
25-106310 06/04/2025 01:32 WELFARE 1602-E LA CIENEGUITA C228  CNR 06/04/2025 02:10:20
25-106314 06/04/2025 01:46 SUSPICIOUS 1703 CERRILLOS RD C237  NC  06/04/2025 01:58:52
25-106319 06/04/2025 01:59 SUSPICIOUS 2910 RUFINA CT C238  CNR 06/04/2025 02:03:24
25-106321 06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL LLUVIA ENCANTADA/ARBOLES C212  NC  06/04/2025 02:25:04
25-106320 06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C238  NC  06/04/2025 02:03:33
25-106322 06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1108 SUNSHINE WAY C212  NC  06/04/2025 04:47:28
25-106323 06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3490-D ZAFARANO DR C212  NC  06/04/2025 02:10:40
25-106324 06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C223  NC  06/04/2025 02:24:13
25-106327 06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA C256  NC  06/04/2025 02:26:37
25-106325 06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C228  NC  06/04/2025 02:22:25
25-106326 06/04/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3546 ZAFARANO DR C212  NC  06/04/2025 02:13:01
25-106330 06/04/2025 02:17 SUSPICIOUS 428 CAMINO ALIRE C228  NC  06/04/2025 02:32:07
25-106331 06/04/2025 02:20 SUSPICIOUS 3007 CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 06/04/2025 02:48:41
25-106332 06/04/2025 02:21 SUSPICIOUS 205 W CORDOVA RD C223  NR  06/04/2025 02:46:47
25-106333 06/04/2025 02:33 WELFARE 3752-225 CERRILLOS RD C212  CNR 06/04/2025 02:45:05
25-106334 06/04/2025 02:39 FOLLOW UP 1142 SILER RD C229  R   06/04/2025 03:46:10
25-106335 06/04/2025 02:45 WELFARE 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR C212  NC  06/04/2025 02:48:24
25-106336 06/04/2025 02:54 TRAFFIC STOP 4324 AIRPORT RD C212  VW  06/04/2025 02:59:38
25-106340 06/04/2025 03:07 WELFARE 2210-1117 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C223  NC  06/04/2025 03:24:44
25-106341 06/04/2025 03:08 WELFARE 5741 AIRPORT RD C212  CNR 06/04/2025 03:09:34
25-106342 06/04/2025 03:25 CLOSE PATROL 525 W ZIA RD C223  NC  06/04/2025 04:20:55
25-106344 06/04/2025 03:58 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C238  NC  06/04/2025 04:15:43
25-106345 06/04/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C212  NC  06/04/2025 04:03:11
25-106346 06/04/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  NC  06/04/2025 04:24:37
25-106347 06/04/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3546 ZAFARANO DR C212  NC  06/04/2025 04:02:06
25-106349 06/04/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 316 OTERO ST C228  NC  06/04/2025 04:44:26
25-106348 06/04/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA C212  NC  06/04/2025 04:01:48
25-106352 06/04/2025 04:08 DOMESTIC JON KIM LN/AGUA FRIA RD C212  R   06/04/2025 05:11:38
25-106353 06/04/2025 04:09 CHECK 3537 ZAFARANO DR C229  AS  06/04/2025 04:29:17
25-106354 06/04/2025 04:12 CRIMINAL 303 E ALAMEDA ST C238  CNI 06/04/2025 04:39:25
25-106356 06/04/2025 04:18 CLOSE PATROL 428 CAMINO ALIRE C223  NC  06/04/2025 04:58:19
25-106358 06/04/2025 04:28 PSYCHIATRIC 4804-B101 RAIL RUNNER RD C291  AA  06/04/2025 05:12:21
25-106360 06/04/2025 04:35 CHECK 6599 JAGUAR DR C246  AS  06/04/2025 04:54:52
25-106362 06/04/2025 04:56 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  NC  06/04/2025 05:56:15
25-106364 06/04/2025 05:16 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  CNR 06/04/2025 06:26:39
25-106365 06/04/2025 05:17 CRIMINAL 6581 CERRILLOS RD C229  R   06/04/2025 06:30:26
25-106366 06/04/2025 05:24 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD C238  NC  06/04/2025 05:47:37
25-106367 06/04/2025 05:53 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST C223  AS  06/04/2025 06:20:06
25-106369 06/04/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C251  NR  06/04/2025 06:14:50
25-106370 06/04/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL LLUVIA ENCANTADA/ARBOLES A231  NR  06/04/2025 06:55:19
25-106371 06/04/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1108 SUNSHINE WAY A204  NR  06/04/2025 07:05:32
25-106372 06/04/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3546 ZAFARANO DR A231  NR  06/04/2025 06:41:47
25-106373 06/04/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA A204  NR  06/04/2025 06:43:38

Report Generated: 06/05/2025 11:53:17 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-106378 06/04/2025 06:14 CRIMINAL 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 06/04/2025 06:20:35
25-106379 06/04/2025 06:18 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A281  CNR 06/04/2025 06:33:47
25-106381 06/04/2025 06:30 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C63   CNR 06/04/2025 08:21:19
25-106382 06/04/2025 06:34 WELFARE 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C251  AA  06/04/2025 06:48:12
25-106386 06/04/2025 06:44 TRAFFIC STOP W DE VARGAS ST/DON GASPAR F208  CI  06/04/2025 07:11:42
25-106388 06/04/2025 06:48 TRAFFIC STOP 27695 INTERSTATE 25 P13   VW  06/04/2025 06:51:33
25-106390 06/04/2025 06:52 MV ACCIDENT 1351 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A408  MVC 06/04/2025 07:31:59
25-106391 06/04/2025 06:53 CHECK 66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A330  AS  06/04/2025 07:32:27
25-106393 06/04/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A11   NR  06/04/2025 07:06:44
25-106396 06/04/2025 07:13 MV ACCIDENT 4440 CERRILLOS RD A231  R   06/04/2025 10:14:31
25-106398 06/04/2025 07:14 DEAD ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE S508  CNR 06/04/2025 07:48:36
25-106399 06/04/2025 07:15 TRAFFIC STOP E ALAMEDA ST/CATHEDRAL PL F208  VW  06/04/2025 07:22:12
25-106400 06/04/2025 07:15 CLOSE PATROL SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD A221  NR  06/04/2025 07:23:11
25-106404 06/04/2025 07:19 UNATTENDED 2020-C101 CALLE LORCA F208  R   06/04/2025 10:22:49
25-106408 06/04/2025 07:28 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A249  R   06/04/2025 08:56:03
25-106415 06/04/2025 07:44 MV ACCIDENT 4220 AIRPORT RD S602  CNR 06/04/2025 08:55:25
25-106419 06/04/2025 07:46 WELFARE 2352 BROTHER ABEDON WAY B309  CNR 06/04/2025 09:14:10
25-106423 06/04/2025 07:52 SUSPICIOUS 1450 MIRACERROS LOOP S A284  CNR 06/04/2025 08:12:39
25-106425 06/04/2025 07:56 ILLEGALLY 1640 SIXTH ST S410  CNR 06/04/2025 08:22:04
25-106429 06/04/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  CNR 06/04/2025 08:20:52
25-106433 06/04/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B309  CNR 06/04/2025 08:05:24
25-106431 06/04/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A330  CNR 06/04/2025 08:19:44
25-106430 06/04/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1108 SUNSHINE WAY A204  NR  06/04/2025 09:39:57
25-106440 06/04/2025 08:15 CHECK 231 WASHINGTON AVE A330  AS  06/04/2025 08:42:26
25-106449 06/04/2025 08:39 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CNR 06/04/2025 09:08:18
25-106457 06/04/2025 08:52 PSYCHIATRIC 5152-17 BECKNER RD R278  AA  06/04/2025 09:28:01
25-106458 06/04/2025 08:53 ANIMALS 4250 CERRILLOS RD S508  R   06/04/2025 09:53:08
25-106467 06/04/2025 09:06 ANIMALS 5492 AGUA FRIA ST S504  NC  06/04/2025 09:36:22
25-106468 06/04/2025 09:07 WELFARE PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS A330  CNR 06/04/2025 09:33:22
25-106478 06/04/2025 09:24 OVERDOSE OR 2052 GALISTEO ST A281  AA  06/04/2025 09:49:46
25-106481 06/04/2025 09:30 BURGLARY OF 7164 MESA DEL ORO A249  R   06/04/2025 09:49:53
25-106486 06/04/2025 09:35 CRIMINAL 3537 ZAFARANO DR A204  R   06/04/2025 11:07:07
25-106489 06/04/2025 09:38 DISORDERLY 1012 ALTO ST A330  CNR 06/04/2025 10:27:20
25-106491 06/04/2025 09:55 DISORDERLY 525 W ALAMEDA ST B309  NC  06/04/2025 11:17:42
25-106492 06/04/2025 09:58 MV ACCIDENT 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR S404  MVC 06/04/2025 11:01:23
25-106495 06/04/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL LLUVIA ENCANTADA/ARBOLES F235  CNR 06/04/2025 10:21:15
25-106496 06/04/2025 10:02 MV ACCIDENT 16680 US 84-285 S400  MVC 06/04/2025 10:44:38
25-106500 06/04/2025 10:10 DISORDERLY 2401 GALISTEO RD A284  NC  06/04/2025 10:46:42
25-106502 06/04/2025 10:15 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  06/04/2025 13:43:52
25-106503 06/04/2025 10:15 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A231  CNR 06/04/2025 10:58:06
25-106504 06/04/2025 10:20 SUSPICIOUS 3251 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 06/04/2025 10:32:08
25-106506 06/04/2025 10:24 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S504  CNR 06/04/2025 11:09:21
25-106507 06/04/2025 10:30 SIMPLE BATTERY2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   06/04/2025 13:06:35
25-106508 06/04/2025 10:30 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A231  CNR 06/04/2025 11:05:51
25-106509 06/04/2025 10:34 RESTRAIN OF 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  NC  06/04/2025 11:19:22
25-106510 06/04/2025 10:35 SUSPICIOUS 2061 CALLE LORCA A284  CNR 06/04/2025 11:09:59
25-106518 06/04/2025 10:40 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CNR 06/04/2025 10:49:07
25-106520 06/04/2025 10:44 OFFICER 16700 US 84-285 A408  CNR 06/04/2025 10:52:10
25-106527 06/04/2025 10:57 DISORDERLY 2014 CERRILLOS RD A330  CNR 06/04/2025 11:43:59
25-106528 06/04/2025 10:59 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CNR 06/04/2025 11:13:58
25-106529 06/04/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A221  CNR 06/04/2025 11:24:23
25-106530 06/04/2025 11:00 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A204  CNR 06/04/2025 11:33:26
25-106532 06/04/2025 11:01 CLOSE PATROL 564 N GUADALUPE ST S400  NC  06/04/2025 11:14:48
25-106540 06/04/2025 11:13 SUSPICIOUS 2309 CAMINO RANCHO SIRINGO B309  NC  06/04/2025 11:36:59
25-106541 06/04/2025 11:14 STRAY 1299-52 VEGAS VERDES DR S508  R   06/04/2025 11:14:42
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25-106542 06/04/2025 11:17 ANIMAL CALL 2035-31 CALLE LORCA S501  NC  06/04/2025 12:06:06
25-106545 06/04/2025 11:22 CLOSE PATROL 1209 CANYON RD S501  NR  06/04/2025 11:25:58
25-106548 06/04/2025 11:26 SUSPICIOUS 2061 CALLE LORCA A330  CNR 06/04/2025 11:38:47
25-106550 06/04/2025 11:26 CLOSE PATROL PINON ST/LLANO ST S404  NR  06/04/2025 12:02:35
25-106551 06/04/2025 11:28 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS A284  CNR 06/04/2025 11:44:04
25-106552 06/04/2025 11:29 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NC  06/04/2025 11:48:25
25-106553 06/04/2025 11:33 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR A231  CNR 06/04/2025 11:33:54
25-106554 06/04/2025 11:38 FOLLOW UP 7612 BACA LN A204  NR  06/04/2025 11:58:40
25-106556 06/04/2025 11:38 MV ACCIDENT 2505 CERRILLOS RD S407  MVC 06/04/2025 12:32:23
25-106558 06/04/2025 11:42 CRIMINAL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  NC  06/04/2025 12:09:06
25-106560 06/04/2025 11:45 STRAY 4551 PASEO DEL SOL S504  R   06/04/2025 11:45:40
25-106562 06/04/2025 11:47 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A221  R   06/04/2025 13:07:26
25-106569 06/04/2025 11:54 ANIMALS CAMINO SAN JUAN/AVENIDA S504  NR  06/04/2025 12:27:08
25-106570 06/04/2025 11:56 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/DUNLAP ST S404  CNR 06/04/2025 12:13:26
25-106571 06/04/2025 11:59 CLOSE PATROL 3546 ZAFARANO DR A204  NR  06/04/2025 14:07:09
25-106572 06/04/2025 11:59 CRIMINAL 2308 CERRILLOS RD V303  R   06/04/2025 14:21:55
25-106573 06/04/2025 11:59 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD V233  CNR 06/04/2025 12:19:56
25-106575 06/04/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W R285  NR  06/04/2025 12:27:37
25-106574 06/04/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD R285  NC  06/04/2025 12:22:51
25-106581 06/04/2025 12:05 IDENTITY THEFT 2504 AVENIDA DE ISIDRO B264  NR  06/04/2025 15:49:04
25-106582 06/04/2025 12:07 FOLLOW UP 4129-1024 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A231  R   06/04/2025 12:40:20
25-106584 06/04/2025 12:08 CARDIAC OR 715 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  R   06/04/2025 15:15:56
25-106585 06/04/2025 12:08 WELFARE 880 E PALACE AVE S404  CNR 06/04/2025 12:38:55
25-106586 06/04/2025 12:09 BARKING DOG 537 W SAN FRANCISCO ST S501  CNR 06/04/2025 12:46:44
25-106589 06/04/2025 12:18 ANIMALS 2530 YUCCA ST S508  NC  06/04/2025 12:21:20
25-106590 06/04/2025 12:19 UNLAWFUL 516 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B301  NC  06/04/2025 14:59:12
25-106594 06/04/2025 12:20 ANIMAL CALL GALISTEO ST/W DE VARGAS ST S501  CNR 06/04/2025 13:11:12
25-106593 06/04/2025 12:20 ASSISTING 2021 CERRILLOS RD R278  NC  06/04/2025 12:27:28
25-106597 06/04/2025 12:23 ANIMALS 3960 SAN FELIPE RD S504  CNR 06/04/2025 13:18:25
25-106599 06/04/2025 12:30 CLOSE PATROL 1392 SANTA ROSA DR B306  NR  06/04/2025 15:26:53
25-106603 06/04/2025 12:37 STRAY 525 CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ R285  CNR 06/04/2025 12:46:33
25-106604 06/04/2025 12:37 ASSISTANCE 1426-C CERRILLOS RD B264  NC  06/04/2025 15:24:35
25-106605 06/04/2025 12:38 LARCENY 1426 CERRILLOS RD B301  NC  06/04/2025 15:22:23
25-106606 06/04/2025 12:44 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE A284  NR  06/04/2025 12:50:07
25-106609 06/04/2025 12:47 ILLEGALLY 63 LINCOLN AVE F208  VW  06/04/2025 12:53:49
25-106612 06/04/2025 12:53 CHECK 3286 CERRILLOS RD A231  AS  06/04/2025 13:06:25
25-106613 06/04/2025 12:54 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE A284  NR  06/04/2025 14:53:42
25-106614 06/04/2025 12:54 CRIMINAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD V233  R   06/04/2025 13:35:05
25-106616 06/04/2025 12:57 DISORDERLY 2868 RUFINA ST A204  CNR 06/04/2025 13:44:47
25-106617 06/04/2025 13:01 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE S404  NC  06/04/2025 13:26:24
25-106621 06/04/2025 13:13 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/04/2025 15:03:37
25-106624 06/04/2025 13:16 STRAY CAMINO CARLOS REY/RODEO RDS504  R   06/04/2025 13:16:10
25-106625 06/04/2025 13:24 HARASSMENT 6600-605 JAGUAR DR F211  R   06/04/2025 17:59:41
25-106627 06/04/2025 13:26 ILLEGALLY 208 WASHINGTON AVE S404  CI  06/04/2025 13:30:52
25-106628 06/04/2025 13:31 CLOSE PATROL W MARCY ST/LINCOLN AVE S404  NR  06/04/2025 13:56:35
25-106629 06/04/2025 13:31 DISORDERLY 3522 ZAFARANO DR R285  CNR 06/04/2025 14:13:15
25-106630 06/04/2025 13:33 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/04/2025 14:22:07
25-106636 06/04/2025 13:39 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR D209  CI  06/04/2025 13:52:18
25-106638 06/04/2025 13:41 DISORDERLY 121 SANDOVAL ST A284  NC  06/04/2025 14:01:16
25-106639 06/04/2025 13:43 FOLLOW UP 4801 BECKNER RD A408  CNR 06/04/2025 14:04:51
25-106641 06/04/2025 13:45 DISORDERLY 701 CALLEJON B301  NC  06/04/2025 14:37:16
25-106642 06/04/2025 13:48 TRAFFIC STOP GOVERNOR MILES A11   CI  06/04/2025 14:02:42
25-106643 06/04/2025 13:49 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/04/2025 14:52:51
25-106645 06/04/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL LLUVIA ENCANTADA/ARBOLES A204  NR  06/04/2025 14:18:16
25-106648 06/04/2025 14:04 ILLEGALLY 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST F208  VW  06/04/2025 14:11:58
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25-106653 06/04/2025 14:19 DISORDERLY 901 SAINT MICHAELS DR V233  NC  06/04/2025 15:20:47
25-106656 06/04/2025 14:22 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/04/2025 14:33:15
25-106658 06/04/2025 14:28 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD C246  NC  06/04/2025 14:55:13
25-106659 06/04/2025 14:31 CLOSE PATROL 1703 CERRILLOS RD S501  NR  06/04/2025 15:08:44
25-106660 06/04/2025 14:37 OFFICER 2081 CALLE LORCA B309  CNR 06/04/2025 14:58:35
25-106662 06/04/2025 14:39 DISORDERLY VEGAS VERDES DR/CAMINO DE F211  CNR 06/04/2025 15:34:56
25-106663 06/04/2025 14:44 HARASSMENT 2774 SAWMILL RD C246  NC  06/04/2025 15:14:18
25-106665 06/04/2025 14:46 CHECK 4141 CERRITO LINDO F211  AS  06/04/2025 15:51:29
25-106666 06/04/2025 14:46 MV ACCIDENT VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/EXIT S400  MVC 06/04/2025 15:24:47
25-106668 06/04/2025 14:48 FOLLOW UP 1088 VILLAGE WAY I117  NR  06/04/2025 15:09:36
25-106672 06/04/2025 14:51 DISORDERLY 3561 ZAFARANO DR B227  R   06/04/2025 19:14:16
25-106675 06/04/2025 14:54 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD D217  CI  06/04/2025 15:07:09
25-106677 06/04/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 2010 CERRILLOS RD B301  NR  06/04/2025 15:39:18
25-106680 06/04/2025 15:05 FOLLOW UP 2162 MANUEL MEDRANO RD S404  CI  06/04/2025 15:33:05
25-106682 06/04/2025 15:07 MV ACCIDENT BECKNER RD/WELLNESS WAY B402  MVC 06/04/2025 15:53:07
25-106683 06/04/2025 15:10 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  CNR 06/04/2025 15:27:58
25-106685 06/04/2025 15:11 MV ACCIDENT 1801 ESPINACITAS ST S410  MVC 06/04/2025 16:00:56
25-106687 06/04/2025 15:13 FRAUD 856 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  R   06/04/2025 17:13:36
25-106688 06/04/2025 15:14 ABANDONED OLD PECOS TRL/CALLE ESPEJO B403  NR  06/04/2025 15:19:31
25-106689 06/04/2025 15:18 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A11   NR  06/04/2025 20:04:16
25-106690 06/04/2025 15:18 FOLLOW UP 4536 SOLECITO LOOP I117  NR  06/04/2025 15:25:37
25-106693 06/04/2025 15:25 NARCOTICS 2308 CERRILLOS RD V233  R   06/04/2025 17:41:10
25-106694 06/04/2025 15:26 FOLLOW UP 1009 CAMINO ANASAZI I117  NR  06/04/2025 16:01:38
25-106695 06/04/2025 15:30 WARRANT 3561 ZAFARANO DR B309  R   06/04/2025 16:51:34
25-106696 06/04/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B306  NR  06/04/2025 17:17:40
25-106697 06/04/2025 15:30 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  R   06/04/2025 16:13:20
25-106698 06/04/2025 15:32 WELFARE 145 WASHINGTON AVE R285  CNR 06/04/2025 17:41:05
25-106699 06/04/2025 15:33 SUSPICIOUS 2162 MANUEL MEDRANO RD S404  R   06/04/2025 16:00:23
25-106700 06/04/2025 15:35 FOLLOW UP 2010-7 CERRILLOS RD B242  CNR 06/04/2025 15:52:45
25-106702 06/04/2025 15:37 WELFARE 1730 LLANO ST B242  CNR 06/04/2025 16:07:45
25-106704 06/04/2025 15:39 CLOSE PATROL 2001 HOPEWELL ST B301  NR  06/04/2025 15:41:28
25-106705 06/04/2025 15:41 TRAFFIC ARREST2821 CERRILLOS RD D217  R   06/04/2025 18:36:40
25-106708 06/04/2025 15:45 DOMESTIC W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS REY B264  R   06/04/2025 17:45:22
25-106709 06/04/2025 15:49 ILLEGALLY 530 W CORDOVA RD S404  NC  06/04/2025 16:31:12
25-106711 06/04/2025 15:53 CLOSE PATROL 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD B403  NR  06/04/2025 16:05:29
25-106712 06/04/2025 15:55 FRAUD 4804-K301 RAIL RUNNER RD B268  R   06/04/2025 17:47:15
25-106717 06/04/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B301  NR  06/04/2025 16:14:04
25-106715 06/04/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B301  NR  06/04/2025 17:03:46
25-106716 06/04/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B402  NR  06/04/2025 16:20:23
25-106720 06/04/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C246  CNR 06/04/2025 16:48:23
25-106719 06/04/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST B301  NR  06/04/2025 16:28:44
25-106718 06/04/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD R285  NC  06/04/2025 16:18:53
25-106724 06/04/2025 16:06 STRAY 1035 CALLE DON ROBERTO S504  R   06/04/2025 18:45:10
25-106725 06/04/2025 16:06 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CNR 06/04/2025 16:18:56
25-106726 06/04/2025 16:07 ANIMAL CALL 3483-B CALLE MAES S508  CNR 06/04/2025 17:02:04
25-106727 06/04/2025 16:08 DISORDERLY 2014 CERRILLOS RD C246  CNR 06/04/2025 16:22:40
25-106730 06/04/2025 16:20 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  SUP 06/04/2025 17:55:56
25-106734 06/04/2025 16:28 PUBLIC ASSIST- S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT T10   CNR 06/04/2025 16:30:38
25-106738 06/04/2025 16:40 ANIMALS W ALAMEDA ST/N GUADALUPE S505  NR  06/04/2025 18:12:41
25-106739 06/04/2025 16:47 TRAFFIC PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS B402  NR  06/04/2025 17:26:54
25-106743 06/04/2025 16:50 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  NR  06/04/2025 17:00:59
25-106746 06/04/2025 16:52 WELFARE 113 CALLE NOPAL B301  NC  06/04/2025 17:29:21
25-106751 06/04/2025 16:53 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  NC  06/04/2025 17:31:36
25-106753 06/04/2025 16:54 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C246  NR  06/04/2025 17:15:38
25-106754 06/04/2025 16:56 WELFARE W ZIA RD/BOTULPH RD C246  NC  06/04/2025 17:42:26
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25-106755 06/04/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST B306  NR  06/04/2025 17:36:34
25-106756 06/04/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2010 CERRILLOS RD B309  NC  06/04/2025 18:30:03
25-106758 06/04/2025 17:00 WELFARE 1221 FLAGMAN WAY B301  CNR 06/04/2025 17:35:24
25-106761 06/04/2025 17:01 TRAFFIC PASEO DE A71   NR  06/04/2025 19:33:08
25-106762 06/04/2025 17:01 OVERDOSE OR 1221 FLAGMAN WAY B301  CNR 06/04/2025 17:13:05
25-106767 06/04/2025 17:07 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT B403  MVC 06/04/2025 17:54:29
25-106778 06/04/2025 17:25 SIMPLE BATTERY307 MONTEZUMA AVE B301  R   06/04/2025 19:39:28
25-106790 06/04/2025 17:48 WELFARE 1405-233 VEGAS VERDES DR F211  CNR 06/04/2025 19:55:40
25-106792 06/04/2025 17:50 WELFARE 3795 CERRILLOS RD B210  AA  06/04/2025 19:20:54
25-106793 06/04/2025 17:51 DISORDERLY 2007 CALLE LORCA B309  NC  06/04/2025 18:26:30
25-106797 06/04/2025 17:58 DRIVING UNDER COCHITI ST/CERRILLOS RD D209  R   06/04/2025 23:25:56
25-106799 06/04/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1108 SUNSHINE WAY B268  NR  06/04/2025 18:57:30
25-106798 06/04/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL LLUVIA ENCANTADA/ARBOLES B268  NR  06/04/2025 18:37:54
25-106800 06/04/2025 18:02 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE ENSENADA P14   CI  06/04/2025 18:11:15
25-106806 06/04/2025 18:17 DISORDERLY CAMINO ALIRE/W ALAMEDA ST B306  NC  06/04/2025 18:34:37
25-106812 06/04/2025 18:26 DISORDERLY 2927 RUFINA ST C246  NC  06/04/2025 19:02:01
25-106814 06/04/2025 18:31 MV ACCIDENT 2600 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  MVC 06/04/2025 19:27:56
25-106816 06/04/2025 18:37 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   CI  06/04/2025 18:57:51
25-106819 06/04/2025 18:51 PSYCHIATRIC 1601 BERRY AVE B309  AA  06/04/2025 19:22:20
25-106822 06/04/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A71   NR  06/04/2025 19:48:16
25-106825 06/04/2025 19:07 WELFARE 29500 INTERSTATE 25 C237  CNR 06/04/2025 19:12:22
25-106826 06/04/2025 19:07 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   CI  06/04/2025 19:25:13
25-106830 06/04/2025 19:28 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA P14   CI  06/04/2025 19:56:05
25-106831 06/04/2025 19:29 TRAFFIC STOP CATRON ST/GRANT AVE C246  CI  06/04/2025 19:42:09
25-106833 06/04/2025 19:36 LARCENY OF W WATER ST/GALISTEO ST B301  R   06/05/2025 00:31:05
25-106834 06/04/2025 19:36 WELFARE 540-3 W CORDOVA RD C223  CNR 06/04/2025 21:56:08
25-106836 06/04/2025 19:49 ILLEGALLY 2412 CERRILLOS RD B403  CI  06/04/2025 19:56:02
25-106839 06/04/2025 19:57 DISORDERLY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B309  CNR 06/04/2025 20:13:48
25-106842 06/04/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A71   NR  06/04/2025 20:25:59
25-106843 06/04/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 3546 ZAFARANO DR B227  NR  06/04/2025 20:14:19
25-106844 06/04/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA F211  NR  06/04/2025 20:29:47
25-106851 06/04/2025 20:10 DISORDERLY 3011-117 CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 06/04/2025 20:58:34
25-106853 06/04/2025 20:14 CLOSE PATROL 2010 CERRILLOS RD B309  CNR 06/04/2025 20:31:05
25-106859 06/04/2025 20:28 WELFARE 121 SANDOVAL ST A71   NC  06/04/2025 21:10:16
25-106861 06/04/2025 20:30 CLOSE PATROL 4401 CERRILLOS RD F211  NR  06/04/2025 20:59:20
25-106862 06/04/2025 20:32 TRAFFIC STOP GALISTEO ST/W WATER ST B309  CI  06/04/2025 21:00:20
25-106863 06/04/2025 20:35 DOCUMENTED 4704 SUNDIAL WAY B264  CNR 06/04/2025 21:40:08
25-106864 06/04/2025 20:38 AGGRAVATED SOUTH MEADOWS RD/JAGUAR C229  R   06/05/2025 00:34:12
25-106866 06/04/2025 20:39 DISORDERLY 1262 CHESTNUT ST C212  CNR 06/04/2025 21:51:40
25-106867 06/04/2025 20:47 DISORDERLY 121 SIRINGO RD C223  CNR 06/04/2025 21:29:20
25-106871 06/04/2025 20:53 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  06/04/2025 22:09:47
25-106873 06/04/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B402  NR  06/04/2025 22:37:18
25-106875 06/04/2025 21:02 WELFARE 127 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A71   NR  06/04/2025 21:08:53
25-106877 06/04/2025 21:09 PSYCHIATRIC 170 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C212  AA  06/04/2025 21:39:38
25-106878 06/04/2025 21:13 TRAFFIC STOP DON GASPAR AVE/W ALAMEDA D217  CI  06/04/2025 21:27:38
25-106881 06/04/2025 21:18 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B309  NR  06/04/2025 22:36:43
25-106883 06/04/2025 21:19 TRAFFIC STOP 4354 CERRILLOS RD C84   VW  06/04/2025 21:24:36
25-106884 06/04/2025 21:21 MV ACCIDENT 4801 BECKNER RD B227  SUP 06/05/2025 00:07:05
25-106885 06/04/2025 21:27 LOST OR FOUND 4353 AIRPORT RD B242  NR  06/04/2025 21:30:23
25-106886 06/04/2025 21:31 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C251  R   06/04/2025 22:45:59
25-106887 06/04/2025 21:39 DISORDERLY RISING SUN RD/MONTANA C238  NC  06/04/2025 22:29:47
25-106890 06/04/2025 21:46 WEAPONS OR 400 W CORDOVA RD C223  R   06/05/2025 01:32:05
25-106891 06/04/2025 21:56 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  06/04/2025 22:19:37
25-106894 06/04/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C251  NR  06/04/2025 23:18:55
25-106895 06/04/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1108 SUNSHINE WAY B306  NR  06/04/2025 23:53:25
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25-106899 06/04/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2010 CERRILLOS RD C237  NR  06/04/2025 22:30:03
25-106901 06/04/2025 22:00 MV ACCIDENT 144 E SAN MATEO RD B402  NC  06/04/2025 22:09:09
25-106902 06/04/2025 22:04 WELFARE 3533 JON KIM LN C246  R   06/05/2025 00:01:36
25-106906 06/04/2025 22:17 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD D217  VW  06/04/2025 22:25:40
25-106907 06/04/2025 22:21 DISORDERLY 121 SIRINGO RD C238  CNR 06/04/2025 23:15:21
25-106910 06/04/2025 22:27 ATTEMPT TO 2702 CALLE DE ORIENTE D217  NC  06/04/2025 22:35:02
25-106916 06/04/2025 22:54 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  CNR 06/05/2025 00:08:35
25-106919 06/04/2025 22:59 CLOSE PATROL 2010 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 06/04/2025 23:29:52
25-106920 06/04/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B290  NR  06/04/2025 23:09:40
25-106921 06/04/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST C238  NR  06/04/2025 23:29:10
25-106929 06/04/2025 23:14 WELFARE 2570 CALLE DELFINO C237  CNR 06/05/2025 00:18:18
25-106932 06/04/2025 23:21 911 HANG UP SANDOVAL ST/W DE VARGAS ST D217  CNR 06/04/2025 23:28:01
25-106938 06/04/2025 23:31 AGGRAVATED 4344 SIERRA BLANCA C291  R   06/05/2025 00:50:32
25-106940 06/04/2025 23:34 TRAFFIC STOP E SAN FRANCISCO D217  CI  06/04/2025 23:51:43
25-106949 06/04/2025 23:58 TRAFFIC STOP 102 GRANT AVE D217  VW  06/05/2025 00:04:25
25-106952 06/04/2025 23:59 CLOSE PATROL 2570-B CAMINO ENTRADA C212  NR  06/05/2025 00:06:22
25-106951 06/04/2025 23:59 CLOSE PATROL 3546 ZAFARANO DR C246  NR  06/05/2025 00:16:45

Total Number of Events Listed: 286
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2025-005763 06/04/2025 02:39 FOLLOWU
P

1142 SILER RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-005764 06/04/2025 04:08 DOMESTIC JON KIM LN/AGUA FRIA RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-005765 06/04/2025 05:17 CRIMDAM
A

6581 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-005766 06/04/2025 07:13 MVANONI
N

4440 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-005767 06/04/2025 07:19 DEATH   2020-C101 CALLE LORCA F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-005768 06/04/2025 07:28 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-005769 06/04/2025 08:53 RAL     4250 CERRILLOS RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-005770 06/04/2025 09:30 BURGMV  7164 MESA DEL ORO A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-005771 06/04/2025 09:35 CRIMDAM
A

3537 ZAFARANO DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-005772 06/04/2025 11:14 STRAY   1299-52 VEGAS VERDES DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-005773 06/04/2025 11:45 STRAY   4551 PASEO DEL SOL S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-005774 06/04/2025 10:30 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-005775 06/04/2025 12:08 CARDIAC 715 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-005776 06/04/2025 12:07 FOLLOWU
P

4129-1024 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-005777 06/04/2025 11:59 CRIMTRES 2308 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-005778 06/04/2025 11:47 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-005779 06/04/2025 13:16 STRAY   CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/RODEO RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-005780 06/04/2025 12:54 CRIMTRES 3298 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-005781 06/04/2025 15:33 SUSPVEH 2162 MANUEL MEDRANO 
RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-005782 06/04/2025 15:25 NARCOTIC 2308 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-005783 06/04/2025 14:51 DISORDER 3561 ZAFARANO DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-005785 06/04/2025 15:30 WARRANT 3561 ZAFARANO DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-005786 06/04/2025 15:30 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-005787 06/04/2025 15:41 TRAFARR 2821 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-005788 06/04/2025 15:13 FRAUD   856 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-005789 06/04/2025 13:24 HARASS  6600-605 JAGUAR DR F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-005790 06/04/2025 15:55 FRAUD   4804-K301 RAIL RUNNER RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-005791 06/04/2025 15:45 DOMESTIC W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-005792 06/04/2025 16:06 STRAY   1035 CALLE DON ROBERTO S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-005793 06/04/2025 17:25 SIMBATT 307 MONTEZUMA AVE B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-005794 06/04/2025 17:58 DUI     COCHITI ST/CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-005795 06/04/2025 20:38 AGGASLT SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/JAGUAR DR

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-005796 06/04/2025 21:31 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-005797 06/04/2025 21:46 WEAPON  400 W CORDOVA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-005798 06/04/2025 19:36 LARCBIKE W WATER ST/GALISTEO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-005799 06/04/2025 22:04 WELFARE 3533 JON KIM LN C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-005800 06/04/2025 23:31 AGGASLT 4344 SIERRA BLANCA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

Total Number of Events Listed:  37
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